ETE
C-14601
RENEWAL
O
ST
TA
CIL
E

Elec. Bike
Storage
Unit Type Key
1 Bed 1 Bath 'A'
1 Bed 1 Bath 'B'
2 Bed 2 Bath 'A'
2+ Bed 2 Bath 'A'
ETE
C-14601
RENEWAL
O
ST
TA
CIL
E
T
AIN
C
RDATE
F LA IC FO
ESN I
CHD AR
PE
ED. H
EN J
A
W
RR G
10-09-2021
TH
Date
Job Number
Project Architect
Revisions
Drawn By
Sheet
c  Hedgpeth Architects
2321 Bethards Drive
Suite B
Santa Rosa, California

A7
AhAeAd
Unit Type Key
1 Bed 1 Bath 'A'
1 Bed 1 Bath 'B'
2 Bed 2 Bath 'A'
2+ Bed 2 Bath 'A'
ETE
C-14601
RENEWAL
O
ST
TA
CIL
E
T
AIN
C
RDATE
F LA IC FO
ESN I
CHD AR
PE
ED. H
EN J
A
W
RR G
10-09-2021
TH
Date
Job Number
Project Architect
Revisions
Drawn By
Sheet
c  Hedgpeth Architects
2321 Bethards Drive
Suite B
Santa Rosa, California

A7
AhAeAd
Unit Type Key
1 Bed 1 Bath 'A'
1 Bed 1 Bath 'B'
2 Bed 2 Bath 'A'
2+ Bed 2 Bath 'A'
ETE
C-14601
RENEWAL
O
ST
TA
CIL
E
T
AIN
C
RDATE
F LA IC FO
ESN I
CHD AR
PE
ED. H
EN J
A
W
RR G
10-09-2021
TH
Date
Job Number
Project Architect
Revisions
Drawn By
Sheet
c  Hedgpeth Architects
2321 Bethards Drive
Suite B
Santa Rosa, California

A7
AhAeAd
Unit Type Key
1 Bed 1 Bath 'A'
1 Bed 1 Bath 'B'
2 Bed 2 Bath 'A'
2+ Bed 2 Bath 'A'
ETE
C-14601
RENEWAL
O
ST
TA
CIL
E
T
AIN
C
RDATE
F LA IC FO
ESN I
CHD AR
PE
ED. H
EN J
A
W
RR G
10-09-2021
TH
Date
Job Number
Project Architect
Revisions
Drawn By
Sheet
c  Hedgpeth Architects
2321 Bethards Drive
Suite B
Santa Rosa, California